Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5
High Attenuation
Headset Headband
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation headsets are
intended to help provide protection against hazardous
noise levels and very loud sounds. With new innovative

© 3M 2023. All rights reserved.
AV011511100.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU008027532 MT73H450A-38 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 Hearing Protector, Headband, J11 PELTOR™ Connection
UU008027565 MT73H450A-86 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 Hearing Protector, Headband, J11 NATO Connection
Accessories - Microphone
UU008163634 MT73/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Water Resistant Boom Microphone (IP 68)
UU008159483 M171/2 3M™ PELTOR™ M171/2 Wind Shield/Wind Protector, 2 pcs for speech microphone
AT010580697 HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ HYM1000 Microphone Protection
Accessories - Hygiene
UU008117135 HY45 3M™ PELTOR™ HY45 Hygiene Kit (cushion and foam liner)
XH001651351 HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad
3M™ E-A-Rfit™ Dual-Ear Validation System - Probe
70071691136 393-3005-2 3M™ PELTOR™ Earmuff Probed Test Cushion D
In the box